
Day Date Academic Events Day Date Academic Events

Wednesday 1-Jun-16 Monday 4-Jul-16 COLLEGE RE-OPENS FOR II,III &IV YR (UG)

Thursday 2-Jun-16 Tuesday 5-Jul-16

Friday 3-Jun-16 Wednesday 6-Jul-16

Saturday 4-Jun-16 Thursday 7-Jul-16 HOLIDAY - RAMZAN

Sunday 5-Jun-16 HOLIDAY Friday 8-Jul-16

Monday 6-Jun-16 Saturday 9-Jul-16 HOLIDAY

Tuesday 7-Jun-16 Sunday 10-Jul-16 HOLIDAY

Wednesday 8-Jun-16 Monday 11-Jul-16

Thursday 9-Jun-16 Tuesday 12-Jul-16

Friday 10-Jun-16 Wednesday 13-Jul-16

Saturday 11-Jun-16 HOLIDAY Thursday 14-Jul-16

Sunday 12-Jun-16 HOLIDAY Friday 15-Jul-16

Monday 13-Jun-16 Saturday 16-Jul-16

Tuesday 14-Jun-16 Sunday 17-Jul-16 HOLIDAY

Wednesday 15-Jun-16 Monday 18-Jul-16
COLLEGE RE-OPENS FOR II YR (PG- EXCEPT 

M.E.(SE))

Thursday 16-Jun-16 Tuesday 19-Jul-16

Friday 17-Jun-16 Wednesday 20-Jul-16

Saturday 18-Jun-16 Thursday 21-Jul-16

Sunday 19-Jun-16 HOLIDAY Friday 22-Jul-16

Monday 20-Jun-16 Saturday 23-Jul-16 HOLIDAY

Tuesday 21-Jun-16 Sunday 24-Jul-16 HOLIDAY

Wednesday 22-Jun-16 Monday 25-Jul-16 COLLEGE RE-OPENS FOR II YR (PG- M.E.(SE))

Thursday 23-Jun-16 Tuesday 26-Jul-16

Friday 24-Jun-16 Wednesday 27-Jul-16

Saturday 25-Jun-16 HOLIDAY Thursday 28-Jul-16

Sunday 26-Jun-16 HOLIDAY Friday 29-Jul-16

Monday 27-Jun-16 Saturday 30-Jul-16

Tuesday 28-Jun-16 Sunday 31-Jul-16 HOLIDAY

Wednesday 29-Jun-16 Monday 1-Aug-16

Thursday 30-Jun-16 Tuesday 2-Aug-16

Friday 1-Jul-16 Wednesday 3-Aug-16

Saturday 2-Jul-16 Thursday 4-Aug-16

Sunday 3-Jul-16 HOLIDAY Friday 5-Aug-16

                        NEW PRINCE SHRI BHAVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR (JUNE 2016 - MAY 2017)



Day Date Academic Events Day Date Academic Events

Saturday 6-Aug-16 Monday 12-Sep-16

Sunday 7-Aug-16 HOLIDAY Tuesday 13-Sep-16 HOLIDAY - BAKRID

Monday 8-Aug-16 Wednesday 14-Sep-16 UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR II YR (M.E.- SE) 

Tuesday 9-Aug-16 Thursday 15-Sep-16 UNIT TEST I BEGINS FOR I YR (UG)

Wednesday 10-Aug-16 Friday 16-Sep-16

Thursday 11-Aug-16 Saturday 17-Sep-16

Friday 12-Aug-16 Sunday 18-Sep-16 HOLIDAY

Saturday 13-Aug-16 HOLIDAY Monday 19-Sep-16 UNIT TEST II ENDS FOR II,III &IV YR (UG)

Sunday 14-Aug-16 HOLIDAY Tuesday 20-Sep-16

Monday 15-Aug-16 HOLIDAY - INDEPENDENCE DAY Wednesday 21-Sep-16

Tuesday 16-Aug-16
UNIT TEST I BEGINS FOR II,III &IV YR (UG) 

+COLLEGE RE-OPENS FOR I YR (UG)
Thursday 22-Sep-16 UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR I YR (UG)

Wednesday 17-Aug-16 Friday 23-Sep-16 UNIT TEST II ENDS FOR II,III &IV YR (UG)

Thursday 18-Aug-16 Saturday 24-Sep-16 HOLIDAY

Friday 19-Aug-16 Sunday 25-Sep-16 HOLIDAY

Saturday 20-Aug-16 Monday 26-Sep-16
UNIT TEST II BEGINS FOR II,III YR (PG -EXCEPT 

M.E.(SE) ) + UNIT TEST I BEGINS FOR I YR (PG)

Sunday 21-Aug-16 HOLIDAY Tuesday 27-Sep-16

Monday 22-Aug-16 UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR II,III &IV YR (UG) Wednesday 28-Sep-16 UNIT TEST II BEGINS FOR II YR (M.E.- SE)

Tuesday 23-Aug-16 Thursday 29-Sep-16

Wednesday 24-Aug-16 Friday 30-Sep-16

Thursday 25-Aug-16 HOLIDAY - KRISHNA JAYANTHI Saturday 1-Oct-16 UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR I YR (PG)

Friday 26-Aug-16
UNIT TEST I BEGINS FOR II,III YR (PG -

EXCEPT M.E.(SE) )
Sunday 2-Oct-16 HOLIDAY - GANDHI JAYANTHI

Saturday 27-Aug-16 HOLIDAY Monday 3-Oct-16

Sunday 28-Aug-16 HOLIDAY Tuesday 4-Oct-16
UNIT TEST II ENDS FOR II,III YR(PG -EXCEPT 

M.E.(SE) )

Monday 29-Aug-16 COLLEGE RE-OPENS FOR I YR (PG) Wednesday 5-Oct-16

Tuesday 30-Aug-16 Thursday 6-Oct-16

Wednesday 31-Aug-16 Friday 7-Oct-16 UNIT TEST II ENDS FOR II YR (M.E.- SE)

Thursday 1-Sep-16 Saturday 8-Oct-16 HOLIDAY

Friday 2-Sep-16 Sunday 9-Oct-16 HOLIDAY

Saturday 3-Sep-16 Monday 10-Oct-16 HOLIDAY - AYUTHA POOJA

Sunday 4-Sep-16 HOLIDAY Tuesday 11-Oct-16 HOLIDAY - VIJAYA DASAMI

Monday 5-Sep-16 HOLIDAY - VINAYAKAR CHATHURTHI Wednesday 12-Oct-16 HOLIDAY - MUHARRAM

Tuesday 6-Sep-16 Thursday 13-Oct-16

Wednesday 7-Sep-16
UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR II,III YR (PG -

EXCEPT M.E.(SE)) + UNIT TEST I BEGINS 

FOR II YR (M.E.- SE)
Friday 14-Oct-16 UNIT TEST II BEGINS FOR I YR (UG)

Thursday 8-Sep-16 Saturday 15-Oct-16

Friday 9-Sep-16 Sunday 16-Oct-16 HOLIDAY

Saturday 10-Sep-16 HOLIDAY Monday 17-Oct-16
MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR II,III &IV YR (UG) + 

UNIT TEST II BEGINS FOR I YR (PG)

Sunday 11-Sep-16 HOLIDAY Tuesday 18-Oct-16



Day Date Academic Events Day Date Academic Events

Wednesday 19-Oct-16 Wednesday 23-Nov-16

Thursday 20-Oct-16 UNIT TEST II ENDS FOR I YR (UG) Thursday 24-Nov-16

Friday 21-Oct-16
MODEL EXAM ENDS FOR II,III &IV YR 

(UG)
Friday 25-Nov-16

Saturday 22-Oct-16 HOLIDAY Saturday 26-Nov-16 HOLIDAY

Sunday 23-Oct-16 HOLIDAY Sunday 27-Nov-16 HOLIDAY

Monday 24-Oct-16 Monday 28-Nov-16 MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR I YR (UG)

Tuesday 25-Oct-16 UNIT TEST II ENDS FOR I YR (PG) Tuesday 29-Nov-16

Wednesday 26-Oct-16
LAST WORKING DAY FOR II,III & IV YR 

(UG) + MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR II YR 

(M.E.- SE)
Wednesday 30-Nov-16

Thursday 27-Oct-16

MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR II,III YR (PG -

EXCEPT M.E.(SE) ) + COMMENCEMENT OF 

UNIV PRACTICAL EXAM FOR II,III &IV YR 

(UG) TENTATIVELY

Thursday 1-Dec-16

Friday 28-Oct-16 Friday 2-Dec-16

Saturday 29-Oct-16 HOLIDAY - DEEPAVALI Saturday 3-Dec-16 MODEL EXAM ENDS FOR I YR (UG)

Sunday 30-Oct-16 HOLIDAY Sunday 4-Dec-16 HOLIDAY

Monday 31-Oct-16 Monday 5-Dec-16 LAST WORKING DAY FOR I YR  (UG)

Tuesday 1-Nov-16 Tuesday 6-Dec-16
COMMENCEMENT OF UNIV PRACTICAL EXAM 

FOR I YR (UG) TENTATIVELY

Wednesday 2-Nov-16
COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAM FOR II,III &IV YR (UG)
Wednesday 7-Dec-16 MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR I YR (PG)

Thursday 3-Nov-16 Thursday 8-Dec-16

Friday 4-Nov-16 Friday 9-Dec-16

Saturday 5-Nov-16
MODEL EXAM ENDS FOR II,III YR (PG -

EXCEPT M.E.(SE) )
Saturday 10-Dec-16 HOLIDAY

Sunday 6-Nov-16 HOLIDAY Sunday 11-Dec-16 HOLIDAY

Monday 7-Nov-16 MODEL EXAM ENDS FOR II YR (M.E.- SE) Monday 12-Dec-16 MILAD-UN-NABI - HOLIDAY

Tuesday 8-Nov-16
LAST WORKING DAY FOR II YR (PG- 

EXCEPT M.E.(SE))
Tuesday 13-Dec-16

COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER EXAM 

FOR I YR (UG)

Wednesday 9-Nov-16
COMMENCEMENT OF UNIV PRACTICAL 

EXAM  FOR II YR (PG- EXCEPT M.E.(SE))  

TENTATIVELY
Wednesday 14-Dec-16 MODEL EXAM ENDS FOR I YR (PG)

Thursday 10-Nov-16 Thursday 15-Dec-16 LAST WORKING DAY FOR I YR  (PG)

Friday 11-Nov-16 Friday 16-Dec-16
COMMENCEMENT OF UNIV PRACTICAL EXAM 

FOR I YR (PG) TENTATIVELY

Saturday 12-Nov-16 Saturday 17-Dec-16

Sunday 13-Nov-16 HOLIDAY Sunday 18-Dec-16 HOLIDAY

Monday 14-Nov-16
COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAM FOR II YR (PG- EXCEPT M.E.(SE))
Monday 19-Dec-16

Tuesday 15-Nov-16
LAST WORKING DAY FOR II YR (PG - 

M.E.(SE))
Tuesday 20-Dec-16

Wednesday 16-Nov-16
COMMENCEMENT OF UNIV PRACTICAL 

EXAM  FOR II YR (PG - M.E.(SE))  

TENTATIVELY
Wednesday 21-Dec-16

COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER EXAM 

FOR I YR (PG)

Thursday 17-Nov-16 Thursday 22-Dec-16

Friday 18-Nov-16 Friday 23-Dec-16

Saturday 19-Nov-16 Saturday 24-Dec-16 HOLIDAY

Sunday 20-Nov-16 HOLIDAY Sunday 25-Dec-16 CHRISTMAS - HOLIDAY

Monday 21-Nov-16
COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAM FOR II YR (PG-M.E.(SE))
Monday 26-Dec-16

Tuesday 22-Nov-16 Tuesday 27-Dec-16



Day Date Academic Events Day Date Academic Events

Wednesday 28-Dec-16 Monday 6-Feb-17

Thursday 29-Dec-16 Tuesday 7-Feb-17

Friday 30-Dec-16 Wednesday 8-Feb-17

Saturday 31-Dec-16 Thursday 9-Feb-17

Sunday 1-Jan-17 NEW YEAR - HOLIDAY Friday 10-Feb-17

Monday 2-Jan-17 Saturday 11-Feb-17

Tuesday 3-Jan-17 Sunday 12-Feb-17 HOLIDAY

Wednesday 4-Jan-17
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES FOR ALL 

CLASSES (UG)
Monday 13-Feb-17

Thursday 5-Jan-17 Tuesday 14-Feb-17

Friday 6-Jan-17 Wednesday 15-Feb-17

Saturday 7-Jan-17 HOLIDAY Thursday 16-Feb-17 UNIT TEST I BEGINS FOR IV YR (UG)

Sunday 8-Jan-17 HOLIDAY Friday 17-Feb-17

Monday 9-Jan-17 Saturday 18-Feb-17 HOLIDAY

Tuesday 10-Jan-17 Sunday 19-Feb-17 HOLIDAY

Wednesday 11-Jan-17 Monday 20-Feb-17

Thursday 12-Jan-17 Tuesday 21-Feb-17 UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR IV YR (UG)

Friday 13-Jan-17 BHOGI HOLIDAY Wednesday 22-Feb-17 UNIT TEST I BEGINS FOR I,II & III YR (UG)

Saturday 14-Jan-17 PONGAL HOLIDAY Thursday 23-Feb-17

Sunday 15-Jan-17 THIRUVALLUVAR DAY HOLIDAY Friday 24-Feb-17

Monday 16-Jan-17 UZHAVAR THIRUNAL HOLIDAY Saturday 25-Feb-17

Tuesday 17-Jan-17 Sunday 26-Feb-17 HOLIDAY

Wednesday 18-Jan-17 Monday 27-Feb-17 UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR I,II & III YR (UG)

Thursday 19-Jan-17 Tuesday 28-Feb-17

Friday 20-Jan-17 Wednesday 1-Mar-17

Saturday 21-Jan-17 HOLIDAY Thursday 2-Mar-17

Sunday 22-Jan-17 HOLIDAY Friday 3-Mar-17 UNIT TEST I BEGINS FOR ALL CLASSES (PG)

Monday 23-Jan-17
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES FOR ALL 

CLASSES (PG)
Saturday 4-Mar-17

Tuesday 24-Jan-17 Sunday 5-Mar-17 HOLIDAY

Wednesday 25-Jan-17 Monday 6-Mar-17

Thursday 26-Jan-17 REPUBLIC DAY - HOLIDAY Tuesday 7-Mar-17

Friday 27-Jan-17 Wednesday 8-Mar-17 UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR ALL CLASSES (PG)

Saturday 28-Jan-17 Thursday 9-Mar-17

Sunday 29-Jan-17 HOLIDAY Friday 10-Mar-17

Monday 30-Jan-17 Saturday 11-Mar-17 UNIT TEST II BEGINS FOR IV YR (UG)

Tuesday 31-Jan-17 Sunday 12-Mar-17 HOLIDAY

Wednesday 1-Feb-17 Monday 13-Mar-17

Thursday 2-Feb-17 Tuesday 14-Mar-17

Friday 3-Feb-17 Wednesday 15-Mar-17

Saturday 4-Feb-17 Thursday 16-Mar-17 UNIT TEST II ENDS FOR IV YR (UG)

Sunday 5-Feb-17 HOLIDAY Friday 17-Mar-17



Day Date Academic Events Day Date Academic Events

Saturday 18-Mar-17 Tuesday 18-Apr-17 MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR I,II & III YR (UG)

Sunday 19-Mar-17 HOLIDAY Wednesday 19-Apr-17

Monday 20-Mar-17 UNIT TEST I BEGINS FOR I,II & III YR (UG) Thursday 20-Apr-17

Tuesday 21-Mar-17 Friday 21-Apr-17

Wednesday 22-Mar-17 Saturday 22-Apr-17 HOLIDAY

Thursday 23-Mar-17 Sunday 23-Apr-17 HOLIDAY

Friday 24-Mar-17 UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR I,II & III YR (UG) Monday 24-Apr-17
MODEL EXAM ENDS + LAST WORKING DAY FOR 

I, II & III YR (UG)

Saturday 25-Mar-17 HOLIDAY Tuesday 25-Apr-17
COMMENCEMENT OF UNIV PRACTICAL EXAM 

FOR I, II & III YR (UG) TENTATIVELY +MODEL 

EXAM BEGINS FOR ALL CLASSES (PG)

Sunday 26-Mar-17 HOLIDAY Wednesday 26-Apr-17

Monday 27-Mar-17 Thursday 27-Apr-17
COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER EXAM 

FOR I,II & III YR (UG)

Tuesday 28-Mar-17 Friday 28-Apr-17

Wednesday 29-Mar-17
TELUGU NEW YEAR HOLIDAY+ UNIT TEST 

II BEGINS FOR ALL CLASSES (PG)
Saturday 29-Apr-17

Thursday 30-Mar-17 Sunday 30-Apr-17 HOLIDAY

Friday 31-Mar-17 Monday 1-May-17 MAY DAY HOLIDAY

Saturday 1-Apr-17 Tuesday 2-May-17

Sunday 2-Apr-17 HOLIDAY Wednesday 3-May-17

Monday 3-Apr-17 UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR ALL CLASSES (PG) Thursday 4-May-17

Tuesday 4-Apr-17 Friday 5-May-17
MODEL EXAM ENDS + LAST WORKING DAY FOR 

ALL CLASSES (PG)

Wednesday 5-Apr-17 MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR IV YR (UG) Saturday 6-May-17
COMMENCEMENT OF UNIV PRACTICAL EXAM 

FOR ALL CLASSES (PG) TENTATIVELY

Thursday 6-Apr-17 Sunday 7-May-17 HOLIDAY

Friday 7-Apr-17 Monday 8-May-17

Saturday 8-Apr-17 HOLIDAY Tuesday 9-May-17

Sunday 9-Apr-17 MAHAVIR JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY Wednesday 10-May-17
COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER EXAM 

FOR ALL CLASSES (PG)

Monday 10-Apr-17 Thursday 11-May-17

Tuesday 11-Apr-17 Friday 12-May-17

Wednesday 12-Apr-17 Saturday 13-May-17 HOLIDAY

Thursday 13-Apr-17
MODEL EXAM ENDS + LAST WORKING 

DAY FOR IV YR (UG)
Sunday 14-May-17 HOLIDAY

Friday 14-Apr-17 TAMIL NEW YEAR HOLIDAY Monday 15-May-17

Saturday 15-Apr-17
COMMENCEMENT OF UNIV PRACTICAL 

EXAM FOR IV YR (UG) TENTATIVELY
Tuesday 16-May-17

Sunday 16-Apr-17 HOLIDAY Wednesday 17-May-17

Monday 17-Apr-17
COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAM FOR IV YR (UG)
Thursday 18-May-17
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Day Date Academic Events Day Date Academic Events
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